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1     David McCulloch        M4044         0/50    5:12       16:08
2     Keefe Hanson           M1619          0/9    5:22       16:39
3     Willie Richardson      M3539         0/59    5:32       17:08
4     Mark Billett           M5559         1/10    5:40       17:35
5     Lauren Breihof         F2024         0/36    5:42       17:41
6     Terrence Rindler       M2529         1/43    5:49       18:02
7     Stephanie Christov     F3034         0/99    5:51       18:09
8     Nate Sievert           M1215         1/14    5:52       18:11
9     Bob Pallotta           M3539         1/59    5:55       18:19
10    Darrin Hatcher         M4044         1/50    5:55       18:22
11    Shaun Mauvev           M2529         2/43    5:57       18:26
12    Gean Fisher            M2529         3/43    6:01       18:40
13    Jawn Angus             M3034         1/49    6:03       18:44
14    Candy Owens            F2529         0/76    6:03       18:45
15    Christopher Johnson    M4044         2/50    6:04       18:47
16    Larry Benesh           M3539         2/59    6:04       18:48
17    Pedro Debuzman         M3539         3/59    6:11       19:11
18    Kyle Lashbrook         M2529         4/43    6:15       19:23
19    James Templeton        M4044         3/50    6:16       19:26
20    Justin Morgan          M4044         4/50    6:18       19:31
21    Paul Harshman          M4549         1/40    6:18       19:32
22    Matthieu Marescaux     M3539         4/59    6:20       19:39
23    Connor McCargo         M1619          1/9    6:22       19:44
24    David Obuck            M5054         1/36    6:24       19:49
25    Ryan Egan              M3034         2/49    6:24       19:49
26    Ryan Foley             M1619          2/9    6:24       19:50
27    Kevin Dunn             M2024         1/11    6:25       19:52
28    Donald Porth           M4044         5/50    6:25       19:55
29    Steven Yee             M5054         2/36    6:27       20:00
30    Robert Carter          M1619          3/9    6:27       20:01
31    Adam Hyla              M3539         5/59    6:29       20:06
32    Pat Womac              M2529         5/43    6:29       20:07
33    Aaron Donne            M2529         6/43    6:31       20:11
34    Kevin Schmidt          M3539         6/59    6:31       20:12
35    James Boehner          M3034         3/49    6:31       20:12
36    Thomas Lawrence        M5054         3/36    6:31       20:13
37    Adam Ludlow            M2024         2/11    6:32       20:15
38    Scott Serpa            M5054         4/36    6:32       20:16
39    Joey Torres            M3034         4/49    6:33       20:17
40    Nicholas Barnecut      M1619          4/9    6:33       20:19
41    Steve Crosier          M3034         5/49    6:34       20:22
42    Mary Hatcher           F4044         1/83    6:35       20:23
43    Simon Rehm             M1215         2/14    6:35       20:26
44    Karen Leahy            F4044         2/83    6:35       20:26
45    George Gonzales        M5054         5/36    6:37       20:30
46    Dave Parsons           M5559         2/10    6:38       20:33
47    Heather Slee           F4549         1/62    6:39       20:36
48    Samuel Grossberg       M2024         3/11    6:39       20:36
49    Mark Cook              M4044         6/50    6:40       20:39
50    Andrew Mathes          M3539         7/59    6:40       20:40
51    Laura Collins          F4044         3/83    6:40       20:41
52    Gary Flynn             M4044         7/50    6:43       20:50
53    Nelson Boapanta        M5054         6/36    6:44       20:53
54    Rachel Bailey          F2529         1/76    6:44       20:53
55    Chad Miller            M1619          5/9    6:47       21:03
56    Craig Olson            M4549         2/40    6:47       21:03
57    Andrew Young           M2529         7/43    6:48       21:06
58    Michael Wickham        M1619          6/9    6:49       21:08
59    Stephen Irving         M5054         7/36    6:49       21:09
60    Nicole Williams        F3539         1/84    6:51       21:13
61    Sean Ohagan            M3539         8/59    6:51       21:13
62    Peter Broadstone       M1619          7/9    6:51       21:14
63    Doug Caldwell          M3539         9/59    6:51       21:14
64    James Defty            M2529         8/43    6:52       21:17
65    David Levant           M4549         3/40    6:53       21:19
66    Andrew Norton          M5054         8/36    6:56       21:30
67    Curtis Jordan          M4549         4/40    6:56       21:31
68    Alex Williams          M1619          8/9    6:58       21:36
69    Nate Robinson          M2529         9/43    6:59       21:38
70    Eric Renn              M3034         6/49    6:59       21:38
71    Jeff Dixon             M4549         5/40    7:00       21:42
72    Christopher Colon      M2529        10/43    7:01       21:44
73    Karlee Furtwangler     F2529         2/76    7:01       21:45
74    Christopher Littell    M4044         8/50    7:01       21:46
75    Steve Angell           M5054         9/36    7:01       21:46
76    Brian Mueller          M2529        11/43    7:07       22:03
77    Arjin Combs            M2529        12/43    7:07       22:05
78    Bill Corrigan          M5054        10/36    7:09       22:10
79    Chad Nelson            M3539        10/59    7:09       22:11
80    Owen Purschwitz        M3539        11/59    7:11       22:16
81    Kris Overby            M4044         9/50    7:14       22:25
82    Rodney Hanscomb        M4044        10/50    7:14       22:26
83    Dave Faigin            M3034         7/49    7:15       22:27
84    Monica Overby          F4044         4/83    7:15       22:28
85    Brian Mandell          M3539        12/59    7:16       22:32
86    Keith Livingston       M4044        11/50    7:17       22:34
87    Jeremy Hackenberg      M3539        13/59    7:17       22:34
88    David Rehm             M5054        11/36    7:19       22:40
89    Heather Jordan         F3539         2/84    7:19       22:42
90    Tim Cossette           M4549         6/40    7:20       22:44
91    Sean Simonsen          M2529        13/43    7:20       22:44
92    Carri Heitz            F2529         3/76    7:20       22:45
93    Lily Unk               F3034         1/99    7:21       22:46
94    John Wallace           M3034         8/49    7:21       22:46
95    Ken Williams           M1215         3/14    7:21       22:46
96    Heidi Torvik           F3034         2/99    7:22       22:49
97    Sam Reed               M2529        14/43    7:22       22:51
98    Randy Andersen         M5054        12/36    7:22       22:51
99    John Good              M5054        13/36    7:23       22:53
100   Rick Mumley            M3034         9/49    7:25       22:59
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101   Jeff Fechser           M3034        10/49    7:25       23:01
102   Dennis Juras           M5054        14/36    7:26       23:02
103   David Mayo             M3034        11/49    7:26       23:02
104   Ryan Fisher            M3539        14/59    7:26       23:02
105   Jeffrey Carl           M3539        15/59    7:26       23:03
106   William Davis          M3034        12/49    7:26       23:04
107   Peter Carter           M5054        15/36    7:27       23:05
108   David Dick             M5054        16/36    7:29       23:12
109   Mary Bot               F3034         3/99    7:29       23:12
110   Samuel Atencio         M4549         7/40    7:29       23:13
111   Steve Williams         M5054        17/36    7:29       23:13
112   Judith Kahan           F4549         2/62    7:30       23:16
113   Joseph Womac           M3034        13/49    7:31       23:18
114   Ley Vaughn             M4044        12/50    7:31       23:19
115   Tom Kennedy            M5054        18/36    7:33       23:23
116   Blake Grothaus         M4044        13/50    7:33       23:25
117   Jeff Mak               M5054        19/36    7:33       23:25
118   Ian Coble              M3539        16/59    7:35       23:31
119   Christy Moore          F3034         4/99    7:36       23:33
120   Corey Dickinson        M4549         8/40    7:36       23:33
121   Christopher Kiehn      M3539        17/59    7:37       23:38
122   William Moeller        M3034        14/49    7:38       23:39
123   Kevin Khuu             M2529        15/43    7:38       23:40
124   Anne Luce              F2529         4/76    7:38       23:40
125   Erik Peterson          M2529        16/43    7:38       23:41
126   Michele Pettinger      F3539         3/84    7:39       23:44
127   Todd Metter            M4549         9/40    7:39       23:44
128   Hannah Love            F3034         5/99    7:40       23:46
129   Sarah Roberge          F2529         5/76    7:40       23:46
130   Tanya Larsen           F3539         4/84    7:41       23:48
131   Chris MacDonald        M4044        14/50    7:41       23:49
132   Jason Flatt            M3539        18/59    7:41       23:49
133   Paul Ladniak           M6064          1/8    7:41       23:50
134   Chris Lauer            M2024         4/11    7:42       23:53
135   Chris Teppner          M4044        15/50    7:43       23:55
136   Robert Thompson        M4044        16/50    7:44       23:58
137   Vincent Villa          M3034        15/49    7:44       23:58
138   Brian Magbaleta        M3034        16/49    7:45       24:00
139   Mark Rowe              M4044        17/50    7:45       24:00
140   David Griffith         M4549        10/40    7:45       24:01
141   Taeya Cauer            F3539         5/84    7:45       24:03
142   Jenni Schoneker        F3034         6/99    7:46       24:05
143   Zeke Zamensky          M2529        17/43    7:46       24:05
144   Brian Gardner          M2529        18/43    7:47       24:07
145   Don Terry              M5054        20/36    7:47       24:08
146   Mary Nicole Nazzaro    F3539         6/84    7:48       24:12
147   Matthew Hickman        M3539        19/59    7:49       24:14
148   Colin Puckett          M3034        17/49    7:49       24:14
149   David Fenigsohn        M3539        20/59    7:50       24:16
150   Bryon Friel            M4549        11/40    7:51       24:19
151   Craig Kobayashi        M5054        21/36    7:51       24:20
152   Brant Howard           M3034        18/49    7:52       24:22
153   Patrick Yates          M5054        22/36    7:52       24:23
154   Peter Weiss            M3539        21/59    7:52       24:24
155   Joanna Mitzel          F2529         6/76    7:53       24:25
156   Mike Russell           M3539        22/59    7:53       24:27
157   Gary Dousson           M3539        23/59    7:53       24:27
158   Jennifer Johnson       F4044         5/83    7:54       24:29
159   Blake Turner           M1215         4/14    7:55       24:32
160   Erick Lindbergh        M5559         3/10    7:55       24:32
161   Collin Long            M2529        19/43    7:55       24:34
162   Chris Deluzman         M3539        24/59    7:56       24:37
163   Anthony Baker          M1215         5/14    7:57       24:38
164   Cori Tardif            F3539         7/84    7:57       24:40
165   David Uhler            M3034        19/49    7:57       24:40
166   Ryan Berry             M1619          9/9    7:58       24:41
167   Rob Crandall           M4549        12/40    7:58       24:41
168   Payton Williams        M1215         6/14    7:58       24:41
169   Eric Hanson            M4044        18/50    7:58       24:42
170   Mercedes Marsh         F2529         7/76    7:59       24:44
171   Robert Howells         M2529        20/43    7:59       24:45
172   Judy Fisher            F6569          1/8    8:00       24:47
173   Al Jackson             M5054        23/36    8:00       24:48
174   Danny Fletcher         M2024         5/11    8:01       24:52
175   Scott Goerig           M3034        20/49    8:03       24:56
176   Alan Jones             M4549        13/40    8:03       24:57
177   Tim Dore               M4549        14/40    8:04       24:59
178   Mike Ritchendifer      M4044        19/50    8:04       24:59
179   Sophath Im             M2529        21/43    8:04       25:01
180   Kristen Carden         F4044         6/83    8:04       25:01
181   Heather Cochrane       F2529         8/76    8:04       25:01
182   Lisa Kugler            F3539         8/84    8:05       25:03
183   Barbara Biondo         F4549         3/62    8:05       25:03
184   David Bloxom           M5054        24/36    8:05       25:04
185   Ansel Anderson         F4044         7/83    8:06       25:06
186   Benjamin Wade          M2529        22/43    8:06       25:08
187   Kolea Hara             M2529        23/43    8:06       25:08
188   Greg McKnight          M2529        24/43    8:11       25:23
189   Jon Nagel              M4044        20/50    8:11       25:23
190   Alex Limpaecher        M2024         6/11    8:12       25:24
191   Josh Rogers            M2529        25/43    8:12       25:26
192   Ellen Moline           F1619         1/15    8:13       25:28
193   Katrina Faris          F2529         9/76    8:14       25:32
194   Leo Potts              M4549        15/40    8:15       25:33
195   Ryan Kyle              M3539        25/59    8:15       25:35
196   Michelle Baker         F2024         1/36    8:15       25:36
197   Don Perkins            M3034        21/49    8:17       25:40
198   Joe Chivenei           M4549        16/40    8:17       25:40
199   Chantha Bun            M2529        10/43    8:17       25:40
200   Kim Day                F4044         8/83    8:17       25:41
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201   Aaron Bartel           M3539        26/59    8:18       25:43
202   Deborah De Ponce       F3539         9/84    8:18       25:43
203   Marcy Rugland          F3539        10/84    8:18       25:43
204   Damien Alvarado        F3034         7/99    8:18       25:43
205   Paul Latta             M4549        17/40    8:18       25:44
206   Audrey Edwards         F2529        11/76    8:19       25:47
207   Kelly Dickson          F3034         8/99    8:20       25:51
208   Annie Spalding         F3034         9/99    8:20       25:51
209   Joseph Money           M3034        22/49    8:21       25:53
210   Nicole Severino        F3034        10/99    8:21       25:54
211   Keith Banks            M5559         4/10    8:22       25:57
212   Sarah Weigelt          F1619         2/15    8:23       25:58
213   Tracy Honner           F4044         9/83    8:23       25:59
214   Tanner Hensley         M3034        23/49    8:23       26:00
215   Ray Dotterer           M3034        24/49    8:23       26:00
216   Brian Hutchison        M5054        25/36    8:24       26:03
217   Erik Lew               M2024         7/11    8:24       26:03
218   Mitch Hall             M4044        21/50    8:26       26:09
219   Steve Zang             M4549        18/40    8:26       26:09
220   Jake De Vrieze         M1215         7/14    8:26       26:10
221   Scott Baker            M4044        22/50    8:26       26:10
222   Martin De Vrieze       M3539        27/59    8:26       26:10
223   Mikaela Metter         F1215         1/13    8:27       26:13
224   Adam Conilogue         M2529        26/43    8:27       26:13
225   Donald Watts           M3034        25/49    8:28       26:15
226   Brad Kalil             M4044        23/50    8:28       26:16
227   Ally Jo Veenhuizen     F0811         1/19    8:29       26:18
228   Chris Silhan           M4044        24/50    8:29       26:19
229   Nicholas Lakin         M2529        27/43    8:30       26:21
230   Elisabeth Rumpelsberge F4044        10/83    8:30       26:21
231   Dana Conilogue         F2529        12/76    8:30       26:22
232   Spencer Reeder         M4044        25/50    8:32       26:28
233   Jeff Meyer             M4044        26/50    8:33       26:29
234   Luciano Santos         M3034        26/49    8:33       26:29
235   Jane Foster            F3034        11/99    8:33       26:30
236   Todd Veenhuizen        M4549        19/40    8:34       26:32
237   Kathleen Chan          F2024         2/36    8:35       26:35
238   Erin Miles             F2529        13/76    8:35       26:38
239   Kristin Gray           F4044        11/83    8:36       26:40
240   Scott Edwards          M3539        28/59    8:36       26:41
241   Tom Gray               M3539        29/59    8:37       26:44
242   Eric Turner            M4549        20/40    8:38       26:46
243   Rene Dufour            M6064          2/8    8:39       26:49
244   Stefanie Kaminski      F2529        14/76    8:39       26:50
245   Mark Thomas            M4044        27/50    8:39       26:50
246   Enid Moore             F5054         1/34    8:40       26:51
247   Ron Smulski            M6064          3/8    8:41       26:54
248   Aaron Williams         M3034        27/49    8:41       26:54
249   Adrienne Salzwedel     F2529        15/76    8:41       26:55
250   Brad Honner            M4044        28/50    8:41       26:56
251   Terri Thomas           F4549         4/62    8:41       26:56
252   Christopher Baker      M3034        28/49    8:41       26:56
253   Curt Jacobson          M5054        26/36    8:41       26:56
254   Mari Metter            F1215         2/13    8:42       26:57
255   Leigh Kenner           F2529        16/76    8:43       27:00
256   Roxanne Keller         F4044        12/83    8:43       27:01
257   Laura Wojcicki         F2529        17/76    8:43       27:01
258   Anna Sweet             F2529        18/76    8:43       27:01
259   Deirdre Thomas         F4044        13/83    8:44       27:03
260   Kristi Nelson          F3034        12/99    8:45       27:08
261   Jesse Nelson           M3034        29/49    8:45       27:09
262   Zack Hillman           M3034        30/49    8:46       27:10
263   Karnita Dancalf        F2024         3/36    8:46       27:10
264   Britt Weber            F4549         5/62    8:46       27:11
265   Morgan Lindberg        F2024         4/36    8:46       27:11
266   Heather Whitsett       F2529        19/76    8:46       27:12
267   Luan Nguyen            M2529        28/43    8:47       27:13
268   Eddy Lee               M3539        30/59    8:47       27:13
269   Tiana Wun  win         F0000          1/2    8:47       27:15
270   David Clark            M4549        21/40    8:47       27:15
271   Danyelle Silhan        F4044        14/83    8:47       27:15
272   Terry Morse            M5054        27/36    8:47       27:15
273   Dave Campbell          M3539        31/59    8:48       27:17
274   Jeanette Bouvet        F4044        15/83    8:49       27:20
275   Erin Eliasen           F3034        13/99    8:50       27:22
276   Chris Rettkowski       M4044        29/50    8:51       27:25
277   Sarah Holt             F4044        16/83    8:51       27:26
278   Eva Holt               F0811         2/19    8:51       27:26
279   Michaeleen Neher       F5054         2/34    8:52       27:29
280   Lisa Neher             F2024         5/36    8:52       27:29
281   Diane Simonsen         F5054         3/34    8:52       27:30
282   Emily Trittschuh       F3539        11/84    8:54       27:34
283   Jose Fantin            M3539        32/59    8:55       27:38
284   Sara Cotto             F3034        14/99    8:56       27:42
285   John Martin            M3539        33/59    8:56       27:42
286   Athena Frederick       F3539        12/84    8:57       27:45
287   Jeremiah Garza         M0811         1/11    8:58       27:47
288   Dan Hurwitz            M2529        29/43    8:58       27:48
289   Jamie Herlich          F3034        15/99    8:58       27:49
290   Laurie Hubbard         F5054         4/34    8:59       27:50
291   Jessica Lavoie         F3034        16/99    8:59       27:52
292   Jennifer Aspaas        F4044        17/83    8:59       27:52
293   Dana Lastimado         F4044        18/83    8:59       27:52
294   Linda Benefiel         F6064         1/10    9:01       27:56
295   Amber Saxby            F3034        17/99    9:02       27:59
296   Ashley Arruda          F2529        20/76    9:02       28:00
297   Ashley Galando         F1215         3/13    9:03       28:02
298   Blake Hagen            M1215         8/14    9:03       28:03
299   Ruby Matillano         F3034        18/99    9:03       28:03
300   Marion Granich         M4549        22/40    9:06       28:12
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301   Carrie Vanderveer      F3539        13/84    9:07       28:15
302   Eric Franzen           M3539        34/59    9:07       28:15
303   Carolyn Kraft          F4549         6/62    9:07       28:15
304   Lynna Egan             F3034        19/99    9:07       28:15
305   Makena Kraft           F1619         3/15    9:07       28:15
306   Rosie Shupf            F2529        21/76    9:07       28:17
307   Julie Dirr             F5054         5/34    9:08       28:18
308   Olivia Watkins         F1215         4/13    9:08       28:18
309   Cole Carden            M0811         2/11    9:08       28:19
310   Paul Robinson          M4549        23/40    9:08       28:19
311   Todd Carden            M4044        30/50    9:09       28:21
312   Barbara Sullivan       F3034        20/99    9:09       28:22
313   Skye Kalil             F1215         5/13    9:10       28:24
314   Della Norton           F1215         6/13    9:10       28:24
315   Olo Bothell            F2529        22/76    9:11       28:27
316   Ken Hagen              M4549        24/40    9:11       28:28
317   Elizabeth Wright       F3539        14/84    9:12       28:30
318   Karen Whorten          F4044        19/83    9:12       28:31
319   Ruby Whorten           F0811         3/19    9:12       28:31
320   Christopher Campbell   M3539        35/59    9:12       28:32
321   Dustin Duran           M2529        30/43    9:13       28:33
322   Kiera Maryott          F2529        23/76    9:13       28:35
323   Kacy Murray            F5054         6/34    9:14       28:36
324   Kurt Ricketts          M3034        31/49    9:14       28:36
325   Julie Childers         F3539        15/84    9:14       28:38
326   Rhonda Bell            F4044        20/83    9:15       28:40
327   Damon Clark            M3539        36/59    9:15       28:40
328   Myrna Fredrickson      F3539        16/84    9:15       28:41
329   Liliya Danilelyants    F2024         6/36    9:15       28:42
330   Celia Justice          F5054         7/34    9:15       28:42
331   Emma Smith             F0811         4/19    9:17       28:46
332   Aimee Paquette         F2024         7/36    9:19       28:52
333   Kim Rettkowski         F4044        21/83    9:19       28:54
334   Charlie Robinson       M0811         3/11    9:20       28:57
335   Jake Robinson          M1215         9/14    9:20       28:57
336   Paul Reed              M3034        32/49    9:21       28:58
337   Andy Magee             M2529        31/43    9:21       28:59
338   Katelyn Johnson        F2024         8/36    9:21       29:00
339   Allyson Hunter         M4044        31/50    9:21       29:00
340   Jill Golden            F3539        17/84    9:23       29:04
341   Erin Howell            F2529        24/76    9:23       29:05
342   Ben Fryer              M0811         4/11    9:23       29:05
343   Luke Metter            M0811         5/11    9:23       29:06
344   Suzanne Potts          F4549         7/62    9:23       29:06
345   Donna Veenhuizen       F4044        22/83    9:24       29:09
346   Jaclyn Ng              F2024         9/36    9:24       29:09
347   Paul Jackson           M4549        25/40    9:25       29:10
348   Kate Veenhuizen        F0811         5/19    9:25       29:10
349   Kristin Jackson        F1619         4/15    9:25       29:11
350   Dan Lemery             M4044        32/50    9:25       29:11
351   Heather Baumann        F3034        21/99    9:26       29:14
352   Robyn Wiens            F3034        22/99    9:26       29:16
353   Crystal Rowe           F3034        23/99    9:26       29:16
354   Joshua Grubich         M2529        32/43    9:27       29:18
355   Jacob Klika            M3034        33/49    9:28       29:20
356   Keith Leitich          M4044        33/50    9:28       29:21
357   Denice Moewes          F4549         8/62    9:29       29:23
358   Jennifer Broadstone    F4549         9/62    9:29       29:25
359   Brooke Vaughey         F3034        24/99    9:30       29:26
360   Lori Kimball           F3034        25/99    9:30       29:26
361   Greta Gissel           F3539        18/84    9:30       29:27
362   Juan Cotto             M4549        26/40    9:30       29:28
363   Tom Bailey             M6064          4/8    9:32       29:32
364   Verne Justice          M5559         5/10    9:32       29:32
365   Oliver Carlson         M0811         6/11    9:32       29:33
366   Susan Fauerbach        F6064         2/10    9:32       29:34
367   Sheri Healey           F4044        23/83    9:32       29:34
368   Lacy Whitseel          F3034        26/99    9:33       29:36
369   Liz Donelan            F3539        19/84    9:33       29:37
370   Cari O'Loughlin-britt  F3034        27/99    9:33       29:37
371   Courtney Johnson       F4044        24/83    9:33       29:37
372   Jed Murdock            M3539        37/59    9:33       29:37
373   Jane Bove              F4549        10/62    9:34       29:38
374   Peter Waxman           M3539        38/59    9:34       29:39
375   Anna Havens            F3539        20/84    9:35       29:42
376   Liza Foulon            F2024        10/36    9:35       29:42
377   Nikkik Womac           F3034        28/99    9:35       29:42
378   Melinda Elliott        F4549        11/62    9:36       29:45
379   Julian Bester          M5054        28/36    9:36       29:46
380   Sarah Cusick           F2529        25/76    9:36       29:47
381   Bill Leinweber         M7099          1/4    9:37       29:48
382   Marley Prescott        F5054         8/34    9:37       29:48
383   John Featherston       M5559         6/10    9:37       29:50
384   Robin Crandall         F4549        12/62    9:38       29:51
385   Rita Lee               F3034        29/99    9:38       29:52
386   Lori McConnell         F3034        30/99    9:39       29:54
387   Tim McConnell          M4044        34/50    9:39       29:54
388   Tyler Florentin        M1215        10/14    9:39       29:55
389   Lauren Martin          F2529        26/76    9:39       29:56
390   Samuel Stevens         M3539        39/59    9:39       29:56
391   Crystal Reese          F2024        11/36    9:40       29:57
392   Jill Ramsay            F4044        25/83    9:40       29:57
393   Tom Ramsay             M4044        35/50    9:40       29:58
394   Jeffrey Snyder         M1215        11/14    9:41       30:00
395   Darcy Birkeland        F4549        13/62    9:41       30:01
396   Susan Novak            F2529        27/76    9:41       30:01
397   Morgan Christoffer     F2529        28/76    9:42       30:03
398   Lindsey Pelland        F3034        31/99    9:42       30:03
399   Laurie Daniel          F5054         9/34    9:42       30:04
400   Sarah Jewell           F2529        29/76    9:42       30:05
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401   Tyler Schorn           M3539        40/59    9:43       30:06
402   William Alsdurf        M4549        27/40    9:43       30:07
403   Jeff Lane              M3539        41/59    9:43       30:08
404   Colleen Murphy         F4549        14/62    9:44       30:10
405   Danny Guan             M2024         8/11    9:44       30:11
406   Sofi Takei             F2529        30/76    9:44       30:11
407   Jevon Powell           M4549        28/40    9:45       30:12
408   Caitlyn Steiner        F2024        12/36    9:46       30:17
409   Tana Snyder            F3539        21/84    9:46       30:17
410   Orit Hickman           F3539        22/84    9:46       30:18
411   Robert Hedlund         M3539        42/59    9:47       30:19
412   T. Carl Kwoh           M2529        33/43    9:47       30:20
413   Sarah Robertson Palmer F4549        15/62    9:48       30:24
414   Cisco McCarthy         M2529        34/43    9:48       30:24
415   Shawn Svetich          M3034        34/49    9:48       30:24
416   Brian Coy              M2529        35/43    9:49       30:25
417   Kristin Yates          F3539        23/84    9:50       30:28
418   Todd Gordon            M4549        29/40    9:50       30:28
419   Lisa McNelis           F5054        10/34    9:50       30:30
420   Mario Lagasca          M3034        35/49    9:51       30:32
421   Christine Bartels      F3034        32/99    9:51       30:33
422   Larry Apolonio         M3539        43/59    9:52       30:34
423   Heidi McMahon          F4044        26/83    9:53       30:38
424   Katie Wallace          F2529        31/76    9:53       30:38
425   Dena Sedar             F2529        32/76    9:54       30:41
426   Jamie Bear             M5054        29/36    9:55       30:44
427   Hector Garza           M3539        44/59    9:55       30:44
428   Justin Swanson         M3034        36/49    9:55       30:44
429   Saida Aden             F3034        33/99    9:56       30:48
430   Rachelle Murcia        F3034        34/99    9:56       30:48
431   Shannon Kyle           F3034        35/99    9:57       30:50
432   Shaun Linse            F4549        16/62    9:57       30:52
433   Ruth Gardner           F3539        24/84    9:57       30:52
434   Joann Cary             F4044        27/83    9:58       30:53
435   Blake Madden           M2529        36/43    9:58       30:54
436   Carrie Carl            F3034        36/99    9:59       30:57
437   Maxi Gumprecht         F1619         5/15   10:01       31:04
438   Leah Jacobs            F3539        25/84   10:02       31:05
439   Scott Schomaker        M2529        37/43   10:02       31:06
440   Denise Miller          F5054        11/34   10:02       31:06
441   Jenna Snaveley         F2024        13/36   10:03       31:08
442   Amy Cristina           F3034        37/99   10:03       31:08
443   Chris Balcom           F4044        28/83   10:03       31:08
444   Rose Cho               F2529        33/76   10:04       31:12
445   Clifford Smith         M3539        45/59   10:04       31:13
446   Maren Norton           F3034        38/99   10:05       31:14
447   Bobbi Munson           F3539        26/84   10:05       31:14
448   Heather De Vrieze      F3539        27/84   10:06       31:19
449   Cindi Dawson           F5054        12/34   10:06       31:19
450   Erna Abriam            F4549        17/62   10:06       31:19
451   Kelly Howard           F3034        39/99   10:06       31:20
452   Kim Hall               F4044        29/83   10:07       31:23
453   Christina Figgins      F4044        30/83   10:08       31:25
454   Dan Villa              M6064          5/8   10:09       31:29
455   Sara Dasta             F2529        34/76   10:11       31:34
456   Andrea Cruz            F3034        40/99   10:11       31:34
457   Andrea Kretchmer       F2024        14/36   10:11       31:35
458   Kim Anderson           F5054        13/34   10:12       31:37
459   Sue-Anne Maxted        F4044        31/83   10:12       31:38
460   Staci Hatcher          F3539        28/84   10:12       31:38
461   Emily Willner          F3034        41/99   10:13       31:40
462   Liam Geary             M0811         7/11   10:13       31:40
463   Del Lausa              F4549        18/62   10:14       31:42
464   Kelly Darby            F3539        29/84   10:14       31:43
465   Louis Laurencio        M5054        30/36   10:15       31:45
466   Rosina Geary           F4044        32/83   10:15       31:46
467   Amie Weisert           F2529        35/76   10:15       31:46
468   Marion Roman           M2529        38/43   10:15       31:46
469   Leighanne Metter-Jense F3034        42/99   10:15       31:47
470   Emiko Prigmore         F3034        43/99   10:15       31:47
471   Danielle Rider         F2529        36/76   10:15       31:48
472   Kerry Steinke          F4044        33/83   10:16       31:49
473   Traci Dunh             F4044        34/83   10:16       31:50
474   Megan Marley           F2024        15/36   10:16       31:51
475   Linh Do                F4549        19/62   10:16       31:51
476   Sandra Stelling        F4044        35/83   10:16       31:51
477   Michelle Craig         F2529        37/76   10:16       31:51
478   Kristin Gutek          F2529        38/76   10:17       31:52
479   Amanda Shumack         F3539        30/84   10:17       31:52
480   Cliff Grandall         M5054        31/36   10:17       31:52
481   Clive Defty            M6064          6/8   10:17       31:52
482   Grant Wiens            M3034        37/49   10:17       31:53
483   Melissa Robinson       F2529        39/76   10:17       31:53
484   Brandon Rowe           M3034        38/49   10:17       31:53
485   Rachael Vaughn         F3034        44/99   10:17       31:53
486   Mary Yu                F5054        14/34   10:17       31:54
487   Ann Rutledge           F5054        15/34   10:17       31:54
488   Sarah Paddock          F3539        31/84   10:17       31:54
489   Hoang Vo               M3034        39/49   10:18       31:55
490   Vanessa Jones          F3539        32/84   10:18       31:56
491   James Bretschneider    M3034        40/49   10:18       31:57
492   Tiffany Killpatrick    F3034        45/99   10:18       31:57
493   Lindbergh Matillano    M3034        41/49   10:19       32:00
494   Melanie Olander        F3034        46/99   10:20       32:03
495   Judy Galambos          F3034        47/99   10:21       32:05
496   Bill Daniel            M6569          1/7   10:21       32:05
497   Mariaisabel Periabras  F2024        16/36   10:22       32:09
498   Jason Carlson          M3539        46/59   10:22       32:09
499   Linda Carlson          F0107         1/11   10:22       32:09
500   Logan Agee             F2529        40/76   10:23       32:12
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501   Terri Agee             F5559         1/24   10:23       32:12
502   Gena Hayes             F4549        20/62   10:24       32:14
503   Aurora Agee            F3034        48/99   10:24       32:14
504   Lindsay Camandona      F2529        41/76   10:24       32:15
505   Tammie Kelly           F4044        36/83   10:25       32:16
506   Maura Cannon           F3539        33/84   10:25       32:17
507   Rosalie Laurencio      F4549        21/62   10:25       32:17
508   Doug Dawson            M6569          2/7   10:28       32:26
509   Jessica Dobson         F3034        49/99   10:28       32:27
510   Susan Jackson          F4549        22/62   10:29       32:30
511   Patrick Kennedy        M4044        36/50   10:29       32:30
512   Kamila Kennedy         F3034        50/99   10:29       32:30
513   Parris Williams        F1619         6/15   10:29       32:31
514   Kari Ware              F4044        37/83   10:29       32:31
515   Kristi Keithly         F3539        34/84   10:31       32:35
516   Mary Snyder            F5054        16/34   10:31       32:35
517   Chihana Schiffer       F3539        35/84   10:32       32:38
518   Connie Many            F4044        38/83   10:32       32:38
519   Donald Ruiz            M5559         7/10   10:33       32:41
520   Heidi MacInnis         F3539        36/84   10:33       32:42
521   Jennifer Millen        F3539        37/84   10:34       32:44
522   Michele Klika          F2529        42/76   10:34       32:45
523   Alix McLaughlin        F3034        51/99   10:34       32:46
524   Maureen D'Armand       F3034        52/99   10:34       32:46
525   Michele Koehler        F3034        53/99   10:35       32:47
526   Tess Carden            F0811         6/19   10:36       32:52
527   Paula Vitolo           F4044        39/83   10:36       32:52
528   Meghan Hogan           F4044        40/83   10:36       32:53
529   Andrea Foster          F4044        41/83   10:36       32:53
530   Radha Higgins          F2529        43/76   10:37       32:54
531   Cyndee Rayburn-Smith   F5559         2/24   10:37       32:54
532   Anna Duran             F2529        44/76   10:37       32:54
533   Aileen Sarillana       F3539        38/84   10:37       32:56
534   April Syria            F3034        54/99   10:37       32:56
535   Lyssa Nelson           F2024        17/36   10:37       32:56
536   Lori Stanaway          F3034        55/99   10:38       32:58
537   Emily Butler           F4044        42/83   10:39       33:01
538   Jay Galicia            M2529        39/43   10:39       33:01
539   Ariane Caruso          F3034        56/99   10:39       33:01
540   Taylor Bohot           F0811         7/19   10:40       33:03
541   Steve Bohot            M4549        30/40   10:40       33:03
542   Michael Philp          M4044        37/50   10:40       33:04
543   Nancy G. White         F4549        23/62   10:41       33:08
544   Rebecca Patterson      F2024        18/36   10:41       33:08
545   Makenzie White         F0811         8/19   10:42       33:09
546   Denise Lathrop         F4549        24/62   10:42       33:10
547   Kathy Hong             F3034        57/99   10:43       33:12
548   Alexa Laurencio        F2024        19/36   10:43       33:12
549   Charles Butler         M4044        38/50   10:43       33:14
550   Scott Emmons           M4044        39/50   10:44       33:15
551   Ben Capestany          M3034        42/49   10:44       33:17
552   Rene' Commons          F4549        25/62   10:45       33:18
553   Lauren Shaughnessy     F1215         7/13   10:45       33:19
554   Yi Hua Hsieh           F2024        20/36   10:45       33:19
555   Hiroto Shinozaki       M2024         9/11   10:45       33:20
556   Vanita Gracia          F4549        26/62   10:46       33:22
557   Fernando Llamas Jr     M0000          1/1   10:46       33:23
558   Karen Chandler         F4549        27/62   10:46       33:23
559   Rena Smith             F4549        28/62   10:46       33:23
560   Melissa Hillman        F3034        58/99   10:46       33:23
561   Kaitlyn Scott          F2529        45/76   10:47       33:25
562   Luciana Fissori        F2529        46/76   10:48       33:29
563   Jaclyn Link            F2529        47/76   10:48       33:29
564   Jeremiah Goulka        M3539        47/59   10:48       33:30
565   Carmen Calcaterra      F3539        39/84   10:49       33:31
566   John Fairchild         M3034        43/49   10:49       33:32
567   Caroline Duell         F3539        40/84   10:49       33:32
568   Jennifer Fairchild     F2529        48/76   10:49       33:33
569   John Foster            M4549        31/40   10:52       33:40
570   Kathleen Foster        F4044        43/83   10:52       33:40
571   Tricia Harrington      F4044        44/83   10:52       33:42
572   Fleur Godfried         F3539        41/84   10:52       33:42
573   Sue Harrington         F5559         3/24   10:52       33:42
574   Therese Shipley        F4549        29/62   10:52       33:42
575   Renee Schurtz          F4044        45/83   10:53       33:45
576   Chad Gabelein          M4044        40/50   10:54       33:48
577   Roger Johnson          M6064          7/8   10:55       33:49
578   Linda Hoff             F6064         3/10   10:55       33:50
579   Ruth Hilborn           F4549         4/62   10:55       33:50
580   Emerald Magbaleta      F3034        59/99   10:55       33:51
581   Megan Thompson         F2529        49/76   10:55       33:52
582   Cheri King             F4549        30/62   10:57       33:57
583   Tracy Chantorn         F3539        42/84   10:57       33:57
584   Becky Puckett          F2529        50/76   10:57       33:58
585   Desi Torrey            F2024        21/36   10:58       33:59
586   Danny Florentin        M4549        32/40   10:58       34:00
587   Davis Fjeld            M0811         8/11   10:58       34:00
588   David Sheely           M4044        41/50   10:59       34:02
589   Heidi Wallace          F3034        60/99   10:59       34:04
590   Robert Campbell        M7099          2/4   10:59       34:04
591   Kim Brookbank          F3539        43/84   10:59       34:04
592   Melanie Canto          F4044        46/83   10:59       34:04
593   Michelle Morris        F2024        22/36   11:00       34:05
594   Tera Stickney          F2024        23/36   11:01       34:10
595   Sandy Sieg             F4549        31/62   11:02       34:12
596   Lil Herger             F5054        17/34   11:04       34:19
597   Steve Cameron          M4044        42/50   11:04       34:19
598   Phuong Huynh           F2024        24/36   11:05       34:22
599   Lynda Keegan           F4044        47/83   11:07       34:27
600   Lucy Keegan            F0107         2/11   11:07       34:27
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601   Olive St.cyr           F0107         3/11   11:07       34:28
602   Jennifer St.cyr        F3034        61/99   11:07       34:28
603   Leah Swenson           F0811         9/19   11:07       34:29
604   Linda Hebish           F5054        18/34   11:07       34:29
605   Julie Florentin        F4549        32/62   11:08       34:32
606   Heather Knaebel        F3539        44/84   11:08       34:32
607   Maura Donaghey         F4044        48/83   11:09       34:33
608   Anthony Martinez       M0107          1/7   11:10       34:36
609   Stefanie Summers       F2529        51/76   11:11       34:40
610   Meg Watts              F2529        52/76   11:11       34:40
611   Michelle Martinez      F3539        45/84   11:11       34:41
612   Matthew Summers        M3539        48/59   11:11       34:41
613   Cara Hellings          F2529        53/76   11:12       34:43
614   Sarah Biggerstaff      F2529        54/76   11:12       34:43
615   Ross Cusic             M4044        43/50   11:12       34:44
616   Ellen Shipley          F4044        49/83   11:13       34:45
617   Dru Grothaus           F4044        50/83   11:14       34:50
618   Madeleine Truffat      F0811        10/19   11:15       34:52
619   Genevieve Saller       F2529        55/76   11:15       34:53
620   Sanjeev Batta          M3539        49/59   11:15       34:53
621   Liz Nelson             F2024        25/36   11:15       34:54
622   Jenn Ryland            F3539        46/84   11:16       34:57
623   Marie Kennedy          F4549        33/62   11:17       35:00
624   Jason Martin           M3034        44/49   11:17       35:00
625   Laureen Nicolay        F4549        34/62   11:18       35:03
626   Vivienne Lietz         F4549        35/62   11:19       35:04
627   Sherrie Jensen         F4044        51/83   11:20       35:07
628   Kirsten Kenny          F1215         8/13   11:20       35:09
629   Melody Feldman         F2529        56/76   11:20       35:09
630   Joanna Hruska          F2024        26/36   11:20       35:09
631   Josh Doolittle         M2024        10/11   11:21       35:10
632   Lynn Crawford          F4549        36/62   11:21       35:10
633   Christy Thomas         F3034        62/99   11:22       35:13
634   Shelley Yamamoto       F3034        63/99   11:22       35:13
635   Diana Calderon         F4549        37/62   11:23       35:16
636   Trisha Lydon           F2024        27/36   11:23       35:18
637   Aremi MacDonald        F1215         9/13   11:25       35:23
638   Michelle Richardson    F4044        52/83   11:25       35:25
639   Cheryl Wright          F5054        19/34   11:26       35:26
640   Jinky Ruljancich       F4044        53/83   11:26       35:27
641   Curtis Steinke         M4549        33/40   11:26       35:27
642   Roberta Thomas         F4549        38/62   11:26       35:28
643   Sarah Sabay            F4044        54/83   11:27       35:30
644   Michelle Nguyen        F2529        57/76   11:28       35:34
645   Eric Carew             M5054        32/36   11:28       35:34
646   Anne Fitzgerald        F3539        47/84   11:29       35:36
647   Kassidi Rettkowski     F1215        10/13   11:29       35:36
648   Sheila Espenel         F4044        55/83   11:30       35:38
649   Amy Greger             F4044        56/83   11:30       35:39
650   Brenda Partridge       F3539        48/84   11:30       35:39
651   Vincent Partridge      M3539        50/59   11:30       35:40
652   Kyra Florentin         F1215        11/13   11:31       35:41
653   Donna Thompson         F4044        57/83   11:34       35:51
654   Michelle Galando       F3539        49/84   11:34       35:52
655   Justin O'Brien         M3539        51/59   11:35       35:53
656   Jody Thomas O'Brien    F3034        64/99   11:35       35:53
657   Tricia Loomis          F2024        28/36   11:35       35:54
658   Jodi Foisy             F3034        65/99   11:35       35:54
659   Matt Hoffman           M3034        45/49   11:35       35:55
660   Heidi Trisler          F3539        50/84   11:35       35:55
661   Sarah Cutts            F2529        58/76   11:35       35:56
662   Lindsay Fisher         F2529        59/76   11:36       35:57
663   Stacey Siep            F4044        58/83   11:36       35:59
664   Alicia Bruns           F2529        60/76   11:37       36:00
665   Dennis Gossler         M5054        33/36   11:37       36:01
666   Ann Allen              F3034        66/99   11:38       36:05
667   Holly Hinterberger     F3034        67/99   11:39       36:06
668   Tilly Rodina           F4044        59/83   11:39       36:06
669   Richard Allen          M3539        52/59   11:39       36:06
670   Dan Rodina             M4044        44/50   11:39       36:08
671   Amy Williams           F2529        61/76   11:40       36:09
672   Jason Williams         M2529        40/43   11:40       36:09
673   Wendy Weeks            F5559         5/24   11:42       36:16
674   Adeline Weeks          F0811        11/19   11:42       36:17
675   Joni Campbell          F4044        60/83   11:43       36:18
676   Nancy Bucher           F3034        68/99   11:43       36:19
677   Edwin Bactad           M3539        53/59   11:47       36:32
678   Carmen Karagwiges      F3034        69/99   11:47       36:32
679   Fiona Murray Cook      F4044        61/83   11:49       36:38
680   Tami Greene            F5054        20/34   11:52       36:48
681   Susan Dick             F5054        21/34   11:55       36:55
682   Ben Viscon             M4044        45/50   12:07       37:33
683   Joanna Puthoff         F3034        70/99   12:07       37:34
684   Stephanie Rossi        F3539        51/84   12:07       37:35
685   Shirley Sullivan       F4044        62/83   12:13       37:52
686   Shpresa Idrizi         F3034        71/99   12:14       37:54
687   V Gery                 F3034        72/99   12:14       37:55
688   Angi Herbison          F4044        63/83   12:14       37:55
689   Tony Gruhn             M4549        34/40   12:21       38:18
690   Aiden Hsu              M0107          2/7   12:21       38:18
691   Gene Hsu               M4044        46/50   12:22       38:19
692   Mary Sheely            F4044        64/83   12:24       38:26
693   Tan Chung              M5054        34/36   12:25       38:29
694   Kelby Schrock          M3034        46/49   12:26       38:32
695   Amanda Correia         F2024        29/36   12:26       38:32
696   Donna Winfrey          F3539        52/84   12:27       38:35
697   Monique Philp          F4044        65/83   12:31       38:47
698   Terri Goodwin          F4549        39/62   12:32       38:51
699   Janine Lange           F4044        66/83   12:34       38:56
700   Hailee Simpson         M0811         9/11   12:36       39:04
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701   Meagan Kearney         F2529        62/76   12:36       39:05
702   Christine Gibbons      F4044        67/83   12:39       39:14
703   Raeann Miller          F3034        73/99   12:40       39:15
704   Ellen McMillin         F5054        22/34   12:45       39:30
705   Ashley Ourn            F3034        74/99   12:48       39:40
706   Sara MacRis            F2529        63/76   12:48       39:40
707   Joe Ragghianti         M3539        54/59   12:48       39:40
708   Nadia Jercovich        F3034        75/99   12:49       39:43
709   Christine Hougen       F3539        53/84   12:49       39:43
710   Karen Helmold          F4549        40/62   12:53       39:55
711   Mickenzie Martinez     F1619         7/15   12:54       39:59
712   Kara Bengtson          F1619         8/15   12:54       40:00
713   Chris Banks            F5559         6/24   12:55       40:01
714   Joann Kahl             F3539        54/84   12:56       40:05
715   Angela Meeks           F4044        68/83   12:57       40:09
716   Kai Little             M0107          4/7   13:00       40:19
717   Fulay Little           F3539        55/84   13:01       40:22
718   Jessica Michel         F2529        64/76   13:02       40:25
719   Lisa Broadstone        F1619         9/15   13:05       40:33
720   Jennifer Simonsen      F2529        65/76   13:05       40:34
721   Ben Broadstone         M1215        12/14   13:05       40:34
722   Cj Sealey              F5054        23/34   13:08       40:43
723   Stephanie Poole        F3539        56/84   13:08       40:43
724   Jasmine Riach          F3034        76/99   13:08       40:44
725   Barb Harter            F4549        41/62   13:08       40:44
726   Marie Becker           F5559         7/24   13:10       40:48
727   Terri Moore            F2529        66/76   13:10       40:49
728   Valerie Farris         F3034        77/99   13:11       40:52
729   Cassandra Einheuser    F2529        67/76   13:14       41:01
730   Leslie Stannard        F4044        69/83   13:15       41:03
731   Jimmy Gibbons          M1215        13/14   13:16       41:07
732   Christina Forsythe     F3539        57/84   13:16       41:08
733   Ritajo Leinweber       F6569          2/8   13:20       41:20
734   Nahid Khodaverdian     F5054        24/34   13:20       41:20
735   Joseph Yu              M2529        41/43   13:20       41:21
736   Ami Soleau             F3034        78/99   13:21       41:24
737   David St John          M4549        35/40   13:25       41:37
738   Nichole Seepersad      F3034        79/99   13:25       41:37
739   Maria Strine           F4044        70/83   13:26       41:38
740   Payton Kyle            M0107          3/7   13:30       41:51
741   Lean Kyle              F4044        71/83   13:30       41:51
742   Wendy Langen           F4044        72/83   13:31       41:54
743   Joanne Harman          F3034        80/99   13:33       41:59
744   Alexandra Ormsby       F1619        10/15   13:38       42:15
745   Gail Harriott          F3539        58/84   13:38       42:17
746   Julie Baker            F4549        42/62   13:40       42:22
747   Mary Sontgerath        F6569          3/8   13:43       42:31
748   Caleb Siep             M2529        42/43   13:44       42:35
749   Kate Bohn              F2529        68/76   13:46       42:42
750   Karen Ablott           F4549        43/62   13:46       42:42
751   Beverley Schirman      F6569          4/8   13:50       42:52
752   Susie Reagan           F5559         8/24   13:50       42:53
753   Adriana Havens         F0107         5/11   13:50       42:54
754   Cathy Gibson           F5559         9/24   13:52       42:58
755   Teri Rothbaun          F5559        10/24   13:52       42:58
756   Colleen Nelson         F5054        25/34   13:54       43:05
757   Patricia Gustafson     F5559        11/24   13:55       43:09
758   Christine Conroy       F6569          5/8   13:55       43:10
759   Amanda Spraker         F3034        81/99   13:58       43:19
760   Raquel Lackey          F4044        73/83   14:00       43:24
761   Rene Pool              F3539        59/84   14:00       43:24
762   Mary Ann Peterson      F4044        74/83   14:10       43:56
763   Emma Peterson          F0107         6/11   14:10       43:56
764   Mary Lou Torpey        F4549        44/62   14:14       44:06
765   Lian-Tien Pouw         F5054        26/34   14:17       44:18
766   Marty Sumner Johnson   F4549        45/62   14:22       44:32
767   Rachel Martin          F3539        60/84   14:22       44:32
768   Don Anderson           M5559         8/10   14:24       44:39
769   Anna Dufault           F3034        82/99   14:25       44:41
770   Danielle Dufault       F3034        83/99   14:25       44:41
771   Deena Werlech-Parker   F4549        46/62   14:25       44:43
772   Greg Reed              M5559         9/10   14:26       44:44
773   Briannah Reed          F0811        12/19   14:26       44:45
774   Shari Llona            F4549        47/62   14:27       44:47
775   Jan Drago              F7099          1/4   14:29       44:54
776   Stephanie Newby        F2529        69/76   14:35       45:14
777   Jesse Llona            M1215        14/14   14:38       45:23
778   Lavon Newby            F4549        48/62   14:39       45:26
779   Monica Depiesse        F3034        84/99   14:47       45:49
780   Kara Lawson            F2529        70/76   14:47       45:49
781   Donna Kelly            F5559        12/24   14:49       45:57
782   Heather Whorley        F4549        49/62   14:49       45:57
783   Joanna McCleod         F4044        75/83   14:49       45:57
784   Kristina Healey        F3539        61/84   14:50       46:00
785   Laura Wickham          F4549        50/62   14:55       46:15
786   Brian Wickham          M4044        47/50   14:55       46:15
787   Tania Aleaga           F2024        30/36   15:07       46:52
788   Jennifer Loveridge     F3539        62/84   15:08       46:56
789   James Hoff             M7099          3/4   15:11       47:03
790   Laurie Crawford        F2024        31/36   15:12       47:06
791   David Brittle          M4044        48/50   15:12       47:07
792   Kate Miller            F0107         7/11   15:14       47:12
793   Mb Miller              M3539        55/59   15:14       47:14
794   Donna Fincke           F5054        27/34   15:18       47:25
795   Alia Paddock           F1215        12/13   15:18       47:26
796   Tatum Spalding         F3034        85/99   15:20       47:31
797   Alicia Cummings        F3034        86/99   15:20       47:31
798   Suzanne McDonough      F3034        87/99   15:20       47:33
799   Alexis Knowles         F0811        13/19   15:21       47:36
800   Greg Goldstein         M3539        56/59   15:25       47:49
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801   Emily Goldstein        F3539        63/84   15:25       47:49
802   Payton Goldstein       F0000          2/2   15:25       47:49
803   Hannah Goldstein       F0107         8/11   15:26       47:50
804   Elliot Goldstein       M0107          4/7   15:26       47:50
805   Rachel Miller          F3539        64/84   15:28       47:57
806   Ben Miller             M0107          5/7   15:29       47:59
807   Holly Calmes           F3539        65/84   15:29       48:01
808   Melanie Coulson        F3539        66/84   15:31       48:05
809   Nikki Staab            F3034        88/99   15:32       48:09
810   Kelly Bangs            F3034        89/99   15:32       48:09
811   Jeffrey Crawford       M4549        36/40   15:38       48:28
812   Richard Johnson        M4549        37/40   15:38       48:28
813   Evan Johnson           M0107          6/7   15:38       48:28
814   Carla Gatlin           F2529        71/76   15:40       48:33
815   Debbie Tamura          F5559        13/24   15:43       48:43
816   Sally Newton           F5559        14/24   15:44       48:45
817   Manuel Martinez        M4549        38/40   15:44       48:46
818   Martha Tello           F6064         4/10   15:44       48:46
819   Mercedes Robles        F5559        15/24   15:44       48:46
820   Melanie Martinez       F0107         9/11   15:44       48:46
821   Patricia Humphrey      F6064         5/10   15:49       49:02
822   Riley Obregon          F0811        14/19   15:50       49:05
823   Heather Flynn          F3539        67/84   15:50       49:06
824   Sam Logan-Warshaw      M0811        10/11   15:50       49:06
825   Bailey Nelson          F0811        15/19   15:51       49:09
826   Lori Heberlein         F3539        68/84   15:52       49:10
827   Patty Reed             F4044        76/83   15:52       49:11
828   Jessi Richardson       F3539        69/84   15:52       49:12
829   Violet Fong            F4549        51/62   15:52       49:12
830   Laura Logan            F5054        28/34   15:52       49:12
831   Dianne Leighton-Sheets F4549        52/62   15:55       49:20
832   Yaneth Goldenberg      F3539        70/84   15:58       49:31
833   Alyse Hufford          F3539        71/84   15:58       49:31
834   Stacy Reid             F3539        72/84   15:59       49:33
835   Heather Hsu            F4549        53/62   16:00       49:36
836   Megan Nelson           F1215        13/13   16:02       49:42
837   Esther Norton          F7099          2/4   16:02       49:43
838   Catherine Crook        F4044        77/83   16:08       50:01
839   Kate Ellis             F2024        32/36   16:12       50:14
840   Sharon Richards        F7099          3/4   16:12       50:14
841   Liam Lowry             M0107          7/7   16:13       50:15
842   Soraya Lowry           F4044        78/83   16:13       50:15
843   Timothy Lowry          M4549        39/40   16:13       50:15
844   Kara Nelson            F3539        73/84   16:14       50:20
845   Patricia Nelson        F6569          6/8   16:15       50:21
846   Lynne McNulty          F6064         6/10   16:19       50:35
847   Jeanine Spence         F4549        54/62   16:21       50:42
848   Carmen Truffat         F0107        10/11   16:22       50:44
849   Shirley Vogt           F6064         7/10   16:23       50:46
850   Megan Kilner           F3034        90/99   16:23       50:46
851   Katelyn Edler          F2024        33/36   16:25       50:53
852   Carol Ludlow           F5559        16/24   16:25       50:53
853   Kim Berges             F3034        91/99   16:27       50:59
854   Nick Charles           M3034        47/49   16:27       51:01
855   Judy Heit              F6064         8/10   16:29       51:06
856   Jim Heit               M6569          3/7   16:29       51:06
857   Marylee Daller         F4549        55/62   16:29       51:07
858   Pat Gossler            F5559        17/24   16:39       51:37
859   Krissie Carl           F3034        92/99   16:41       51:42
860   Liz Yau-Luu            F4044        79/83   16:45       51:55
861   Fiona Yau-Luu          F1619        11/15   16:45       51:55
862   Danny Yau-Luu          M4549        40/40   16:45       51:56
863   Tony Le                M2024        11/11   16:46       51:59
864   Melissa Lui            F1619        12/15   16:46       52:00
865   Sydney Williams        F2024        34/36   16:46       52:00
866   Alia Delacour          F2529        72/76   16:47       52:01
867   Zareah Barren          F0811        16/19   16:47       52:03
868   Jordan Gatlin          F0107        11/11   16:49       52:07
869   Tina Welch             F3539        74/84   16:49       52:07
870   Chris Reisinger        F4044        80/83   16:49       52:08
871   Melissa Garthwaite     F3034        93/99   16:49       52:08
872   Bridget Shaw           F3539        75/84   16:52       52:17
873   Miguel Ortiz           M2529        43/43   16:54       52:24
874   Vicky Ortiz            F2529        73/76   16:55       52:25
875   Jennifer Langen        F3539        76/84   16:55       52:26
876   Mira Bacungan          F3034        94/99   16:56       52:31
877   John Samuelson         M4044        49/50   16:57       52:33
878   Monique Eldridge       F3539        77/84   16:57       52:33
879   Sharon Nikels          F5559        18/24   16:57       52:34
880   Irene Stewart          F5054        29/34   16:58       52:35
881   Bruce Butterfield      M5559        10/10   16:59       52:38
882   Lauren Vanbebber Ashto F3539        78/84   17:01       52:45
883   Brett Rogers           M3034        48/49   17:03       52:50
884   Carenna Leighton       F1619        13/15   17:04       52:53
885   Beatriz Carlini        F5054        30/34   17:04       52:53
886   Annali Furgason        F2024        35/36   17:04       52:53
887   Juanita Leighton       F4549        56/62   17:04       52:54
888   William Barren         M5054        35/36   17:11       53:15
889   Jenifer Huffstutter    F4549        57/62   17:12       53:18
890   Janet Zombro           F5559        19/24   17:12       53:19
891   Holly Gion             F3539        79/84   17:14       53:26
892   Mechele Gruhn          F4044        81/83   17:30       54:15
893   Linda Betts            F5054        31/34   17:32       54:20
894   Sharon Temple          F6064         9/10   17:32       54:20
895   Sara Helal             F2529        74/76   17:35       54:30
896   Alden Alvarado         F3034        95/99   17:35       54:30
897   Kathy Hagen            F6064        10/10   17:35       54:32
898   Matt Fredrickson       M3539        57/59   17:40       54:47
899   Alan Klein             M6064          8/8   17:40       54:47
900   Brady Miller           M3539        58/59   17:42       54:51
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901   Salina Chan            F3034        96/99   17:44       54:57
902   Jeremy Peterson        M3539        59/59   17:48       55:12
903   Amanda Lynn            F4044        82/83   17:55       55:31
904   Randi Hedin            F4549        58/62   18:09       56:17
905   Diane Smith            F5054        32/34   18:09       56:17
906   Alayna Gagnier         F2529        75/76   18:10       56:18
907   Stephanie Codorniz     F2529        76/76   18:10       56:18
908   Andrea Virches         F4044        83/83   18:19       56:48
909   Janice Pendergast      F4549        59/62   18:21       56:54
910   Patty Newcomb-Gayman   F5559        20/24   18:23       57:00
911   Marsha Pancoast        F5559        21/24   18:23       57:00
912   Robert Nohl            M6569          4/7   18:40       57:51
913   Philip Norton          M7099          4/4   18:43       58:00
914   Charles Fakler         M6569          5/7   18:43       58:02
915   Joann Fakler           F6569          7/8   18:43       58:02
916   Maryfiona Rudolph      F0811        17/19   18:48       58:16
917   Ellen Rudolph          F5559        22/24   18:48       58:16
918   Colleen Weinreich      F5559        23/24   18:57       58:46
919   Denise Feil            F4549        60/62   18:58       58:47
920   Ronald Nelson          M5054        36/36   18:59       58:52
921   Betty Bos              F5054        33/34   19:01       58:57
922   Ashley Forsha          F2024        36/36   19:01       58:57
923   Colleen Nohl           F5559        24/24   19:08       59:20
924   Ashley Middleton       F3034        97/99   19:09       59:21
925   Rozely Penzkowski      F4549        61/62   19:09       59:23
926   Marcia Ingerslev       F5054        34/34   19:13       59:34
927   Sharon Thayer          F7099          4/4   19:13       59:35
928   Chris Thayer           M4044        50/50   19:14       59:36
929   Donald Ingerslev       M6569          6/7   19:14       59:38
930   Sarah Thompson         F1619        14/15   19:15       59:40
931   Samantha Hendrix       F1619        15/15   19:15       59:40
932   Danielle Otey          F3034        98/99   19:20       59:55
933   Anna McCaffrey         F0811        18/19   19:27     1:00:17
934   Carol Vanderveer       F6569          8/8   19:30     1:00:26
935   Ciera Crone            F0811        19/19   19:30     1:00:27
936   Shelby McCaffrey       F3539        80/84   19:31     1:00:31
937   Tifani Andre           F3539        81/84   19:32     1:00:32
938   James Franzen          M6569          7/7   19:40     1:00:59
939   Melinda Van Honschoote F3034        99/99   19:41     1:01:02
940   Andre Van Honschooten  M3034        49/49   19:42     1:01:03
941   Marilyn Zentner-Chase  F4549        62/62   19:53     1:01:37
942   Kaylin Cochran         F3539        82/84   19:59     1:01:58
943   Colleen Snydsman       F3539        83/84   20:00     1:01:59
944   Tiffany Roberts        F3539        84/84   20:00     1:02:00
945   Milan Crone            M0811        11/11   20:02     1:02:06
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